WECON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 1
Variable
Frequency
Speed 0.75KW-2.2KW INVERTER
Model KW HP Rated input
current(A)
Rated output
current(A) Input Voltage General type / Fan
type
Integrated with
brake function
VB-2SR75GB 0.75 1 8.2 4.5 220V / single phase General type YES
VB-2S1R5GB 1.5 2 14 7 220V / single phase General type YES
VB-2S2R2GB 2.2 3 23 9.6 220V / single phase General type YES
VB-4TR75GB 0.75 1 3.4 2.1 380V / three phase General type YES
VB-4T1R5GB 1.5 2 5 3.8 380V / three phase General type YES
VB-4T2R2GB 2.2 3 5.8 5.1 380V / three phase General type YES
Specification
Control Characteristic Control mode V/F Control; Sensorless Vector Control (SVC); Torque
Control
Starting torque G Type: 0.5Hz/150 % (SVC); P Type: 0.5Hz/100%